ADA COLLECTION
SOLAR BOLLARD
CODE:
BS-AD-SB-SLX
ADA COLLECTION Designed to last
No matter the conditions
The ADA Collection is a contemporary range of solar-powered bollards and wall-mounted luminaires designed for
pathways, parks, gardens, and urban outdoor environments. Built from durable die-cast aluminum and engineered to

CODE:
BS-AD-SB-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-AD-SB-SLX-E45-BL-30K
BS-AD-SB-SLX-
E45-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-E45
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter -
Height  -
Base -
Ø: 10.16″ (25.8 cm)
H: 14.96″ (38 cm)
L:  4.69" (11.9 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
17.72" (45 cm)
19.70" x 12.60" x 13.00" (50 cm x 32 cm x 33 cm)
7,05lb (3.2 KG)
-B45
Ø: 10.16″ (25.8 cm)
H: 14.96″ (38 cm)
L:  5.51" (14 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
17.72" (45 cm)
19.70" x 12.60" x 13.00" (50 cm x 32 cm x 33 cm)
7,10 lb (3.2 KG)
-B80
Ø: 10.16″ (25.8 cm)
H: 31.50″ (80 cm)
L:  7.09" (18 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
31,5" (80 cm)
33.46" x 12.6" x 13.00" (85 cm x 32 cm x 33 cm)
9,5 lb (4.3 KG)
2 FiniSH OPTIONS:
-BL
-CUS
Black
Custom on request
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter -
Height  -
Base -
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter -
Height  -
Base -
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 05/29/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CODE:
BS-AD-SB-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BS-AD-SB-SLX-
E45-BL-30K
Example:
CODE: BS-AD-SB-SLX-E45-BL-30K
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 05/29/2026
CODE:
BS-AD-SB-SLX
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LUMINAIRE
HOUSING & LEDS
The ADA bollards incorporates the latest LED technologies, its elegance and ease of
installation will meet your lighting needs.  ADA is equipped with LED chips,
combining performance  and robustness with 120 lumens per watt.
A  TO TA L  O F  42 0  L U M E N S
Our light fixture also complies with current standards concerning  light pollution.
L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N
P H O T O M E T R I C  C U R V E
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 05/29/2026
CODE:
BS-AD-SB-SLX
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A DA  C O L L ECT I O N
O V E R  10  Y E A R S  L I F E S PA N
The ADA bollard is equipped with Lithium Iron Phosphate LIFEPO4
batteries, recognized  as the best battery technology in terms of
longevity, safety, and performance for solar applications. Our
batteries enjoy a lifespan  of over 3000 cycles, which is more than
10 years at 80% DOD.
EXTREME TEMPERATURE
14°F to  158°F ( -10 °C to  70°C)
When Standard Lithium LiFePo4 batteries  enjoy a working temperature range from  14°F to 158°F (-10°C TO 70 °C).
Bullard Solar offers as optional a new Special LIFEPO4 battery with working range of -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
B M S E L E C T R O N I C  P R O T E C T I O N
B A T T E R Y  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M
Our batteries are equipped with electronic circuit boards for a higher
protection, ensuring battery functioning optimization in any situation.
THE BMS PROTECTS AGAINST
OVER/UNDER CURRENT•OVERLOAD•OVER/UNDER VOLTAGE
•OVER/UNDER CHARGE •  TEMPERATURE MANAGEMENT
C O M P A R I S O N S  O F  D I F F E R E N T  B A T T E R Y  T E C H N O L O G I E S
L IFEPO4